
CLASS 2A STATE QUALIFYING BOWLING RESULTS              
THUNDERBOWL, COUNCIL BLUFFS               
FEBRUARY 14, 2014               

  1ST GAME 
2ND 

GAME TOTAL           
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE           

               
Wyatt Green (10) CB Abraham Lincoln 224 279 503           
Jacob Schuster (10) CB Thomas Jefferson 225 256 481           
JD Curry (12) Denison-Schleswig 256 190 446           
Jeremy Hatton (12) Denison-Schleswig 257 179 436           
Brett Hiers (10) CB Thomas Jefferson 205 225 430           
Johnathan Hemmingsen (10) Lewis Central 226 203 429           
Austin Quakenbush (11) Lewis Central 223 205 428           
Tim Lincoln (10) Lewis Central 227 200 427           
Jacob Collins (11) CB Thomas Jefferson 204 216 420           
Anthony Rich (12) Lewis Central 236 183 419           
David Fisher (12) CB Abraham Lincoln 183 225 408           
Josh Renshaw (12) CB Abraham Lincoln 221 177 398           
Nick Miller (12) Denison-Schleswig 201 195 396           
Andrew Chavarria (10) CB Thomas Jefferson 179 213 392           
Bryce Fink (9) Denison-Schleswig 202 188 390           
Cameron Perlberg (12) Lewis Central 197 179 376           
Zach Ahrenholtz (11) Denison-Schleswig 200 174 374           
Alex Montgomery (11) Lewis Central 198 174 372           
Cory Miller (10) Denison-Schleswig 184 176 360           
Brenden Geer (12) CB Abraham Lincoln 187 162 349           
Mitchell Johnson (11) CB Abraham Lincoln 150 186 336           
Tyler Failla (11) CB Thomas Jefferson 159 174 333           
James Snelling (12) CB Thomas Jefferson 146 183 329           
Jacob Kaufman (12) CB Abraham Lincoln 146 139 285           

               

               

 CLASS 2A STATE QUALIFYING BOWLING RESULTS           

 THUNDERBOWL, COUNCIL BLUFFS             

 FEBRUARY 14, 2014              

               
               
      BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL       
      SCORE SCORE SCORE       
               
      226 216 3169       
      207 190 3134       
      183 189 2934       
      193 153 2928       

               

               

 CB Abraham Lincoln              

 Wyatt Green (10) 224 279 503           

 David Fisher (12) 183 225 408           

 Josh Renshaw (12) 221 177 398           



 Brenden Geer (12) 187 162 349           

 Mitchell Johnson (11) 150 186 336           

 Jacob Kaufman (12) 146 139 285           

 TOTAL   1994           

 CB Thomas Jefferson              

 Jacob Schuster (10) 225 256 481           

 Brett Hiers (10) 205 225 430           

 Jacob Collins (11) 204 216 420           

 Andrew Chavarria (10) 179 213 392           

 Tyler Failla (11) 159 174 333           

 James Snelling (12) 146 183 329           

 TOTAL   2056           

 Lewis Central              

 

Johnathan Hemmingsen 
(10) 226 203 429           

 Austin Quakenbush (11) 223 205 428           

 Tim Lincoln (10) 227 200 427           

 Anthony Rich (12) 236 183 419           

 Cameron Perlberg (12) 197 179 376           

 Alex Montgomery (11) 198 174 372           

 TOTAL   2079           

 Denison-Schleswig              

 JD Curry (12) 256 190 446           

 Jeremy Hatton (12) 257 179 436           

 Nick Miller (12) 201 195 396           

 Bryce Fink (9) 202 188 390           

 Zach Ahrenholtz (11) 200 174 374           

 Cory Miller (10) 184 176 360           

 TOTAL   2042           

               

               

 
INDIVIDUAL 

      

 
GAME BAKER 1 

BAKER 

2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL 

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE 

        
Lewis Central 2079 212 203 233 226 216 3169 

CB Thomas Jefferson 2056 192 213 276 207 190 3134 

Denison-Schleswig 2042 223 152 145 183 189 2934 

CB Abraham Lincoln 1994 227 182 179 193 153 2928 

               

               

               

               

               

               



               

               
 


